
JUNE 
Thursday, June 1: Pray Same Page Summer would produce 
abundant fruit. 
 
Friday, June 2: *PRAYER MEETING AT CFC CANTON TONIGHT.  
Pray for the outreach in Canton during the Dairy Festival today 
and tomorrow. 
 
Saturday, June 3: Pray for the churches in the North Country. 
 
Sunday, June 4: Pray for the local church gathering.  
 
Monday, June 5: Pray for someone who does not yet know 
Jesus. 
 
Tuesday, June 6: Pray for our ears to be open to hear God's voice. 
Pray for prophetic ministry and direction. 
 
Wednesday, June 7: Pray that we would maintain unity in the 
bond of peace. 
 
Thursday, June 8: Pray that we would grow spiritually, that we 
would mature. 
 
Friday, June 9: Pray for Christian Fellowship Academy Graduation 
Ceremony and for the graduates.  
 
Saturday, June 10: Pray that we would remember to give thanks 
and spend time thanking God today.  
 
Sunday, June 11: Pray for the local church gathering  
 
Monday, June 12: Pray for Keith Tucci and the Network of Related 
Pastors (NRP). 

 
Tuesday, June 13: Pray for someone you know who needs 
physical healing. 
 
Wednesday, June 14: Pray that the love of God would abound more 
and more among the saints.  
 
Thursday, June 15: Pray for CFC Compassions Food Pantry. 
 
Friday, June 16: Pray for Pastor Rick and Darlene as they serve the 
churches in Colombia 
 
Saturday, June 17: Pray for "His Kingdom to come and His will to 
be done on earth as it is in heaven."  
 
Sunday, June 18: Pray for the local church gathering AND for a 
blessing for fathers. 
 
Monday, June 19: Pray that the next generation would grow 
strong in the Spirit. 
 
Tuesday, June 20: Pray for the churches in Ukraine & Romania. 
 
Wednesday, June 21: Pray for your Pastor. Thursday, June 22: 
Pray for the persecuted church world-wide 
 
Friday, June 23: Pray for another believer in the workplace 
 
Saturday, June 24: Pray for elected officials and all who are in 
positions of authority. 
 
Sunday, June 25: Pray for the local church gathering. 
 
Monday, June 26: *PRAYER MEETING AT CFC MOIRA 
TONIGHT. Pray for the saints in Moira and for effectiveness in 
reaching souls. 
 



Tuesday, June 27: Pray for the blessing of God for the people of 
the town you live in. 
 
Wednesday, June 28: Pray for one of your local church Elders. 
 
Thursday, June 29: Pray for laborers for the harvest.  
 
Friday, June 30: Pray for Mothers and their ministry to their 
children. 
 

JULY  
Saturday, July 1: Pray that we would walk in forgiveness. 
Ask God to show you if there is any unforgiveness in your 
heart. 
 
Sunday, July 2: Pray for the local church gathering. 
 
Monday, July 3: Pray for the churches in the North Country. 
 
Tuesday, July 4: Independence Day! Pray for the nation and its 
leaders. 
 
Wednesday, July 5: *PRAYER MEETING AT CFC MADRID 
TONIGHT. 
 
Thursday, July 6: Pray for the provision of God for our "daily 
bread." 
 
Friday, July 7: Pray for Gouverneur Tent Meetings beginning today 
(July 7-9 & 11-16). 
 
Saturday, July 8: Pray for those under 18 in your local church that 
they would have a revelation of Jesus.  
 
Sunday, July 9: Pray for the local church gathering.  
 

Monday, July 10: Pray that we would remember to give thanks and 
spend time thanking God today.  
 
Tuesday, July 11: Pray for the manifestation of the gifts of the Holy 
Spirit in our gatherings.  
Wednesday, July 12: Pray for Keith Tucci and leadership team of 
the Network of Related Pastors (NRP). 
 
Thursday, July 13: Pray for the outreach in Potsdam during 
Summer festival today through Saturday.  
 
Friday, July 14: Pray for the strong and healthy marriages. 
 
Saturday, July 15: Pray that we would maintain unity. 
 
Sunday, July 16: Pray for the local church gathering.  
 
Monday, July 17: Pray of the churches in Cartagena, Colombia. 
 
Tuesday, July 18: Pray that we would grow spiritually, that we 
would mature. 
 
Wednesday, July 19: Pray for the gifts of the Spirit to be in 
operation among the saints. 
 
Thursday, July 20: Pray for Arts Program Production of "Joseph and 
the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat" (July 20-22). 
 
Friday, July 21: Pray for your Pastor. 
 
Saturday, July 22: Pray for the persecuted church world-wide. 
 
Sunday, July 23: Pray for the local church gathering. 
 
Monday, July 24: Pray for the NRP Youth Camp (South) (July 25-
29). 
 



Tuesday, July 25: Pray for Madrid Kids Crusade (July 25-27). 
 
Wednesday, July 26: *PRAYER MEETING AT NCCF GOUVERNEUR 
TONIGHT. 
 
Thursday, July 27: Pray for the Increase of Jesus' Government and 
His Peace. 
 
Friday, July 28: Pray for a Christian Business owner.  
 
Saturday, July 29: Pray for the Moira church as they serve 
during the "Moira Heritage Day." 
 
Sunday, July 30: Pray for the local church gathering.  
 
Monday, July 31: Pray for the Arts Program Musical Theater 
Camps at CFC Madrid (July 31-Aug 4). 
 

AUGUST 
Tuesday, August 1: Pray for boldness in the preaching of the 
Gospel. 
 
Wednesday, August 2: Pray for a ministry head in your local 
church. 
 
Thursday, August 3: Pray for the churches in the North Country. 
 
Friday, August 4: Pray for someone you know who does not yet 
know Jesus. 
 
Saturday, August 5: Pray for the CFC Moira Outreach to the 
Franklin County Fair (Aug 7-13). 
 
Sunday, August 6: Pray for the local church gathering 

 
Monday, August 7: Pray for the Arts Program Shakespeare Camps 
at CFC Madrid (Aug 7-11). 
 
Tuesday, August 8: Pray for NRP Youth Conference (North) (Aug 7-
12). 
 
Wednesday, August 9: Pray that we would maintain unity. 
 
Thursday, August 10: Pray for the Children's Church teachers in 
your local church. 
 
Friday, August 11: Pray that we would remember to give thanks 
and spend time thanking God today,  
 
Saturday, August 12: Pray for the churches that are part of the 
Network for Related Pastors (NRP).  
 
Sunday, August 13: Pray for the local church gathering. 
 
Monday, August 14: Pray for freedom from sin- that we would 
walk in the light. 
 
Tuesday, August 15: Pray that we would grow spiritually, that we 
would mature. 
 
Wednesday, August 16: Pray for our college students who leave to 
attend college away from home.  
 
Thursday, August 17: Pray for apostolic church planting strategies 
for our ministry. 
 
Friday, August 18: Pray for one of your local church deacons. 

Saturday, August 19: Pray for the churches in Turkey. 
 



Sunday, August 20: *PRAYER MEETING AT CFC 
POTSDAM TONIGHT! Pray for the local church gathering. 
 
Monday, August 21: Pray for Fall College Semester as students 
return. 
 
Tuesday, August 22: Pray for the persecuted church world-wide. 
 

Wednesday, August 23: Pray for your Pastor.  
 
Thursday, August 24: Pray that we would be more aware of 
the presence of God today. 
 
Friday, August 25: Pray endurance for another brother or sister 
who is facing difficulties. 
 
Saturday, August 26: Pray for increased expectation tomorrow 
at your local church gathering.  
 
Sunday, August 27: Pray for the local church gathering. 
 
Monday, August 28: Pray for our fall campaign together. 
 
Tuesday, August 29: Pray for the upcoming school year for 
students and teachers. 
 
Wednesday, August 30: Pray for the first LifeGroup meeting of the 
year. 
 
Thursday, August 31: Pray for the Youth conference: "Campfire" 
(Sept 1-3). 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


